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Gruppenrangliste

1. MSVZ
Maag Kurt
Wolf Beat
Schnetzer Raffael
2. Bilach
Carigiet Christof
Ganz Erwin
Mdaller Marcel
3. Hinwil
Brauchli Ueli
Bernhard Hermann
Attiger René
4. ZHSV Nachwuchs
Tschumper Lucas
Ochsner Roman
Gander Thomas
5. Dielsdorf
Tischhauser Mathias
Stucki Daniel
Regez Walter

M.Tischhauser

Rangliste
5 Orte - Match
vom 10. Mai 2014 im Albisguetli

kniend

97
94
86

92
92
92

93
88
79

86
82
86

89
86
77

96
88
93

96
92
93

93
90
88

84
88
82

91
83
72

193
182
179

188
184
185

186
178
167

170
170
168

180
169
149

liegend

100
96
92

97
88
94

93
98
84

90
96
93

97
87
98

98
96
91

100
94
94

93
96
89

96
96
91

99
90
95

198
192
183

197
182
188

186
194
173

186
192
184

196
177
193

stehend

92 91
84 81
80 81
Total

87 84
77 86
76 77
Total

89 85
66 70
80 85
Total

83 81
64 71
77 67
Total

75 82
68 64
68 74

Total

10. Mai 2014

183
165
161

171
163
153

174
136
165

164
135
144

157
132
142

574
539
523
1636

556
529
526
1611

546
508
505
1559

520
497
496
1513

533
478
484

1495
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Einzelrangliste

©CoNoO~WN PR

Maag
Carigiet
Brauchli
Wolf

Tischhauser

Ganz
Muller
Schnetzer

Tschumper

Bernhard

. Attiger

. Ochsner
. Gander
. Stucki

. Regez

Nachster Austragungsort 2015 in Uster

M.Tischhauser

Kurt
Christof
Ueli
Beat
Mathias
Erwin
Marcel
Raffael
Lucas
Hermann
René
Roman
Thomas
Daniel
Walter

MSVZ
Bulach
Hinwil
MSVZ
Dielsdorf
Bulach
Bilach
MSVZ
Nachw.
Hinwil
Hinwil
Nachw.
Nachw.
Dielsdorf
Dielsdorf

Rangliste
5 Orte - Match
vom 10. Mai 2014 im Albisguetli

kniend

97
92
93
94
89
92
92
86
86
88
79
82
86
86
77

96
96
93
88
91
92
93
93
84
90
88
88
82
83
72

193
188
186
182
180
184
185
179
170
178
167
170
168
169
149

liegend

100
97
93
96
97
88
94
92
90
98
84
96
93
87
98

98
100
93
96
99
94
94
91
96
96
89
96
91
90
95

198
197
186
192
196
182
188
183
186
194
173
192
184
177
193

stehend

92
87
89
84
75
77
76
80
83
66
80
64
77
68
68

91
84
85
81
82
86
77
81
81
70
85
71
67
64
74

10. Mai 2014

183
171
174
165
157
163
153
161
164
136
165
135
144
132
142

Total

574
556
546
539
533
529
526
523
520
508
505
497
496
478
484



